



Freedom of Information request & West Norfolk CCG response

WN-2015-00052

Personal Medical Services Budget

1. **What was the total Personal Medical Services (PMS) budget spent on GP practice members of the CCG in 2013/14 and 2014/15 respectively?**

NHS North Norfolk CCG, NHS South Norfolk CCG, NHS West Norfolk CCG and NHS Norwich CCG do not hold the information you request. NHS England commission Primary Care Medical Services. Please therefore refer your request to NHS England. Contact details of their Freedom of Information Act team can be found in the following link to their website: <http://www.england.nhs.uk/contact-us/foi/>

2. **What is the total PMS budget for 2015/16 for GP practices that are members of the CCG?**

See response to question 1

3. **How many PMS contracted GP practices were members of the CCG on 31 March 2013; 31 March 2014; and 31 March 2015 respectively?**

See response to question 1

4. **Over how many years is 'premium' PMS funding being phased out in the CCG area?**

See response to question 1